No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux(lm) CCT(K) CIR(Ra) Driver
1 TY-PL0606-36W 595*595*10mm AC170-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
2 TY-PL6262-36W 620*620*10mm AC170-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
3 TY-PL1203-36W 1195*295*10mm AC170-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE
No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux(lm) CCT(K) CIR(Ra) Driver
4 TY-PL0606-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
5 TY-PL0606-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 240 ≥85LM/W ≥4000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
二、Supper Economical Types(≥85LM/W, 3 years warranty)
LED QYT(PCS)
595*595*10mm
Tyria's LED Panel Light List
一、Promotion Types(≥85LM/W, 3 years warranty)
LED QYT(PCS)
       Tyria Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd
 2F Building No. 3, Hongxin Road, Shuitian Industrial Park, Shiyan Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Phone: +86 189 3869 3458     Tel: +86 755 3693 1652
Email: sales01@tyrialight.com    Web:  www.tyrialight.com
6 TY-PL6262-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
7 TY-PL6262-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 240 ≥85LM/W ≥4000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
8 TY-PL1203-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥85LM/W ≥3000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
9 TY-PL1203-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 240 ≥85LM/W ≥4000lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Luminous
Efficiency
Luminous
Flux(lm) CCT(K) CIR(Ra) Driver
10 TY-PL0606-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥90LM/W ≥3200lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
11 TY-PL0606-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 242 ≥90LM/W ≥4300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
12 TY-PL0606-54W AC100-240V 54W SMD2835 288 ≥90LM/W ≥4800lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
13 TY-PL0606-72W AC100-240V 72W SMD2835 384 ≥90LM/W ≥6500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
14 TY-PL6262-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥90LM/W ≥3200lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
15 TY-PL6262-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 242 ≥90LM/W ≥4300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
16 TY-PL6262-54W AC100-240V 54W SMD2835 288 ≥90LM/W ≥4800lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
17 TY-PL6262-72W AC100-240V 72W SMD2835 384 ≥90LM/W ≥6500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
620*620*10mm
三、Cost-effective Types(≥90LM/W, 3 years warranty, Chi Mei LGP)
LED QYT(PCS)
595*595*10mm
620*620*10mm
1195*295*10mm
18 TY-PL1203-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥90LM/W ≥3200lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
19 TY-PL1203-48W AC100-240V 48W SMD2835 242 ≥90LM/W ≥4300lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
20 TY-PL1203-54W AC100-240V 54W SMD2835 288 ≥90LM/W ≥4800lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
21 TY-PL1203-72W AC100-240V 72W SMD2835 384 ≥90LM/W ≥6500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
22 TY-PL1206-54W AC100-240V 54W SMD2835 288 ≥90LM/W ≥4800lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
23 TY-PL1206-72W AC100-240V 72W SMD2835 384 ≥90LM/W ≥6500lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
24 TY-PL0603-18W AC100-240V 18W SMD2835 96 ≥90LM/W ≥1600lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
25 TY-PL0603-36W AC100-240V 36W SMD2835 192 ≥90LM/W ≥3200lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
26 TY-PL0303-18W 295*295*10mm AC100-240V 18W SMD2835 96 ≥90LM/W ≥1600lm 2700-6500K ≥80 CE, TUV
No. Photo Item No. Size Input
(V)
Power
(W)